Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kristopher Frobisher - (362277) - Cumbernauld ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.72
31.73
31.77
31.90
31.97
31.99
32.54
32.67
32.83
33.05
33.13
34.91
37.52
38.30
38.86

41.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.72
31.77
31.90
31.97
31.99
31.73

32.83
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

486
486
484
478
475
474
450
445
438
430
427
365
294
276
264

212

WA Pts

486
484
478
475
474
486
438

Round

m I I I

Round

F
H

I I =

Date

12/06/16
26/09/15
12/06/16
14/02/16
14/02/16
11/12/15
15/02/15
15/02/15
29/08/15
29/08/15
24/01/15
06/09/14
17/02/13
24/03/13
24/03/13
04/09/11

Date

12/06/16
12/06/16
14/02/16
14/02/16
11/12/15
26/09/15
29/08/15

Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
Scottish National Team Championships 2015
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
Sharks Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet

Sharks Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

SASA West District SR Championships
SASA West District SR Championships

FIRST Open Meet

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships

Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet
Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet
Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet

SASA West District Group 5 Championships

Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
Sharks Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet
Scottish National Team Championships 2015

SASA West District SR Championships

Venue

Cumbernauld
Glasgow
Cumbernauld
Bellshill
Bellshill
Edinburgh
Bellshill
Bellshill

Ayr

Ayr

Bathgate
Bellshill
Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld

Ayr

Venue

Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Bellshill
Bellshill
Edinburgh
Glasgow

Ayr

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld

Club Swam Under

Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld

Level

2

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



33.05
32.54
32.67
33.13
34.91
38.86
38.30
37.52
41.84

Copyright 2024

450
445
427
365
264
276
294

212

29/08/15
15/02/15
15/02/15
24/01/15
06/09/14
24/03/13
24/03/13
17/02/13
04/09/11

SASA West District SR Championships

Sharks Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

FIRST Open Meet

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet
Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet
Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet

SASA West District Group 5 Championships

Ayr

Bellshill
Bellshill
Bathgate
Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Bellshill

Ayr

Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld

Page 2/2
1
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



