Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kristopher Frobisher - (362277) - Cumbernauld ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.72	486	F	12/06/16	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016	Cumbernauld	Cumbernauld	2
31.73	486	F	26/09/15	Scottish National Team Championships 2015	Glasgow	Cumbernauld	1
31.77	484	Н	12/06/16	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016	Cumbernauld	Cumbernauld	2
31.90	478	F	14/02/16	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Cumbernauld	1
31.97	475	Н	14/02/16	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Cumbernauld	1
31.99	474	Н	11/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Cumbernauld	1
32.54	450	F	15/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Cumbernauld	2
32.67	445	Н	15/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill		2
32.83	438	F	29/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Cumbernauld	1
33.05	430	Н	29/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Cumbernauld	1
33.13	427		24/01/15	FIRST Open Meet	Bathgate	Cumbernauld	2
34.91	365	Н	06/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Cumbernauld	2
37.52	294	Н	17/02/13	Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet	Bellshill	Cumbernauld	2
38.30	276	Н	24/03/13	Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet	Cumbernauld	Cumbernauld	2
38.86	264	F	24/03/13	Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet	Cumbernauld	Cumbernauld	2
41.84	212		04/09/11	SASA West District Group 5 Championships	Ayr	Cumbernauld	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.72	486	F	12/06/16	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016	Cumbernauld	Cumbernauld	2
31.77	484	Н	12/06/16	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016	Cumbernauld	Cumbernauld	2
31.90	478	F	14/02/16	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Cumbernauld	1
31.97	475	Н	14/02/16	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Cumbernauld	1
31.99	474	Н	11/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Cumbernauld	1
31.73	486	F	26/09/15	Scottish National Team Championships 2015	Glasgow	Cumbernauld	1
32.83 Copyright 2024	438 4	F	29/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Cumbernauld Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
33.05	430	Н	29/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Cumbernauld	1
32.54	450	F	15/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Cumbernauld	2
32.67	445	Н	15/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill		2
33.13	427		24/01/15	FIRST Open Meet	Bathgate	Cumbernauld	2
34.91	365	Н	06/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Cumbernauld	2
38.86	264	F	24/03/13	Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet	Cumbernauld	Cumbernauld	2
38.30	276	Н	24/03/13	Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet	Cumbernauld	Cumbernauld	2
37.52	294	Н	17/02/13	Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet	Bellshill	Cumbernauld	2
41.84	212		04/09/11	SASA West District Group 5 Championships	Ayr	Cumbernauld	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS